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See the notice on TED website 413222-2012 - Result
F-Rennes: Landscaping work
OJ S 250/2012 29/12/2012
Contract award notice
Works

Directive 2004/18/EC

Section I: Contracting authority

Name and addresses
Official name: DRE de Bretagne

: L'Armorique - 10 rue Maurice Fabre - CS 96515Postal address
: Rennes CedexTown

: 35065Postal code
: FranceCountry

: Mme Montaret AnneFor the attention of
 E-mail: consultation.ist.dreal-bretagne@developpement-durable.gouv.fr

: +33 299334495Telephone
: +33 299548523Fax

Internet address(es):
Address of the buyer profile: https://www.marches-publics.gouv.fr

Type of the contracting authority
Ministry or any other national or federal authority, including their regional or local subdivisions

Main activity
General public services
Environment

Contract award on behalf of other contracting authorities
The contracting authority is purchasing on behalf of other contracting authorities: no

Section II: Object of the contract

Description

Title
rn 137 Fermeture du carrefour à niveau de Montru Travaux d'aménagements Paysagers.

Type of contract and place of performance or delivery
Works
Execution
Main site or place of performance: communes de : Poligné, Bourg des Comptes et Crevin (35).
NUTS code

Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system (DPS)

Short description of the contract or purchase(s)
rn 137 Fermeture du carrefour à niveau de Montru Travaux d'aménagements Paysagers.

CPV code(s)
45112700 Landscaping work

https://ted.europa.eu/en/notice/-/detail/413222-2012
mailto:consultation.ist.dreal-bretagne@developpement-durable.gouv.fr?subject=TED
https://www.marches-publics.gouv.fr
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II.1.6. Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

Total value of the contract/lot

Total value of the contract/lot
Value: 100 337,25 EUR
excluding VAT

Section IV: Procedure

Type of procedure

Type of procedure
Open

Award criteria

Award criteria
The most economically advantageous tender in terms of
1. Le prix des prestations.  70Weighting
2. La valeur technique.  30Weighting

Information about electronic auction

Administrative information

File reference number attributed by the contracting authority
DREAL-BGNE-137-Montru-Pays.

Previous publication concerning this procedure
Contract notice
Notice number in the OJ S:   16.5.20122012/S 93-153558 of

Section V: Award of contract

Contract No: 35076
Lot No: 1
- : RN 137 Fermeture du carrefour à niveau de Montru Travaux d'Aménagements PaysagersLot title

Date of conclusion of the contract
13.10.2012

Information about tenders
Number of tenders received: 2

Name and address of the contractor
Official name: nature et paysage

: La Haie PavéePostal address
: BedéeTown

: 35137Postal code
 E-mail: nature.paysage@wanadoo.fr

: +33 299093263Telephone
: +33 299092278Fax

Information on value of the contract/lot

https://ted.europa.eu/en/notice/-/detail/153558-2012
mailto:nature.paysage@wanadoo.fr?subject=TED
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VI.3.

VI.2.

VI.1.
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Total value of the procurement:
Value: 100 337,25 EUR

Information about subcontracting

Section VI: Complementary information

Information about European Union funds
The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union funds: 
no

Additional information
Annonce no196, B.O.A.M.P. 94 A du 16 mai 2012.
Date d'envoi du présent avis au JOUE et au BOAMP : 27 décembre 2012.

Procedures for review

Review body
Official name: tribunal administratif de Rennes

: hôtel Bizien 3 cours de la MottePostal address
: Rennes CedexTown

: 35044Postal code
 E-mail: greffe.ta-rennes@juradm.fr

: +33 223212828Telephone
: +33 299635684Fax

Review procedure

Service from which information about the review procedure may be obtained

Date of dispatch of this notice
27.12.2012

mailto:greffe.ta-rennes@juradm.fr?subject=TED

